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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date;
Item Description

Project: CRT1102
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 118002

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts
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Property ID

George C Albers

200 Plato Blvd W

St Paul MN 55107-2045
%200 PLATO BLVD E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/19/2010

IRVINES ADDITION TO WEST 5T.
PAUL BEG AT PT IN CL OF VAC
ETHEL ST 74.58 FT NW THEREON

FROM CL OF VAC FAIRFIELD AVE; TH

NELY PAR WITH N LINE OF SD VAC
AVE FOR 33028 FT; TH N 0 DEG 34

** PLEASE NOTE **
07 052607 Tov# 857382

Cert. of Gccupancy
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$180.00
$115.00
$20.00

$315.00

06-28-22-43-0027

IRVINES 2ND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL  Cert. of Occupancy

Bee Vue

21301 Furman St Ne
Wyoming MN 55092-9626
*707 PREBLE ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/19/2010

LOT4BLK 4

*+ PLEASE NOTE **
0% 055380 Tnw# 856051

DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$600.00
$115.00
$20.00

$735.00

32-29-22-12-0078

Hhh Property Devel Of 5t Paul
1321 Rice St

St Paul MN 55117-4542
#1321 RICE ST

*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/15/2010

HAGERS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1,2,
3,4,5,6,7,14, 15, 16, 17, 18 OF
WALCOTTS ADDITION TO COTTAGE
HOMES LOT 13 BLK 13

** PLEASE NOTE **
07 113379 Invit 855901

Cerl. of Occupancy
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$180.00
$115.00
$20.00

$315.00

24-29-23-41-0081

James Segal

531Rice St

St Paul MN 55103-2130
*531 RICE ST

*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/19/2010

MAGOFFIN AND BRECKENRIDGES

Cert. of Occupancy

ADDITION TO ST. PAUL SUBJ TOHWY DST Admin Fee

THEFOLEX S 6 FT THE N 1/2 OF LOT
ALL OF LOT 4 AND EX W 36 FTLOT
BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
06 134703 Tnvil 855026

3

5 Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

570.00
1.00
1.00

$570.00
$115.00
$20.00

$705.00

36-29-23-14-0024
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