10:22:00 11/18/2010	Public Improvement Assessment Roll R	by Address Project: Catification Date: Resoluti			Manager: TJT	Page 13
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	Item Description	Unit Rate	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	Property ID
George C Albers	IRVINES ADDITION TO WEST ST.	Cert. of Occupancy	1.00	180.00	\$180.00	06-28-22-43-0027
200 Plato Blvd W	PAUL BEG AT PT IN CL OF VAC ETHEL ST 74.58 FT NW THEREON	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
St Paul MN 55107-2045	FROM CL OF VAC FAIRFIELD AVE; TH	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*200 PLATO BLVD E	NELY PAR WITH N LINE OF SD VAC				\$315.00	
*Ward: 2	AVE FOR 330.28 FT; TH N 0 DEG 34	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 10/19/2010						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 07 052607					
Bee Vue	IRVINES 2ND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL	Cert. of Occupancy		600.00		32-29-22-12-0078
21301 Furman St Ne	LOT 4 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	3 <u>2</u> -27-22-12-00/0
Wyoming MN 55092-9626		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*707 PREBLE ST				=	\$735.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			<b>2</b> ,00,00	
*Pending as of: 10/19/2010						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 09 059380					
Hhh Property Devel Of St Paul	HAGERS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2,	Cert. of Occupancy		180.00		24-29-23-41-0081
1321 Rice St	3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 OF	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	212320110001
St Paul MN 55117-4542	WALCOTTS ADDITION TO COTTAGE HOMES LOT 13 BLK 13	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*1321 RICE ST				-	\$315.00	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			•	
*Pending as of: 10/19/2010	*					
-	** PLEASE NOTE ** 07 113379					
James Segal	MAGOFFIN AND BRECKENRIDGES	Cert. of Occupancy	1.00	570.00	\$570.00	36-29-23-14-0024
531 Rice St	ADDITION TO ST. PAUL SUBJ TO HWY	DOI / Idiliili I QU	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
St Paul MN 55103-2130	THE FOL EX S 6 FT THE N 1/2 OF LOT 3 ALL OF LOT 4 AND EX W 36 FT LOT 5	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*531 RICE ST	BLK 3			-	\$705.00	
*Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 10/19/2010		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
- rending as of . 10/19/2010	** PLEASE NOTE ** 06 134703					